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1 Name Organization Address City State Zip Code Telephone # 
2 Attendees 
3 Jeff Nishi AIA Honolulu 928 Nuuanu Avenue, #207 Honolulu HI 96817 528-2656 
4 Carl Campagna Alu Scientific 1544 Halekoa Drive Honolulu HI 96820 343-9785 
5 Kiersten Faulkner Historic Hawaii Foundation 680 Iwilei Road, #690 Honolulu HI 96817 523-2900 

6 
Deepak Neupane Hawaii Community Development 

Authority 
677 Ala Moana Boulevard, Suite 1001 Honolulu HI 96813 587-2870 

7 Amy Blagriff AIA Honolulu 119 Merchant Street, #402 Honolulu HI 96813 628-7244 
8 Katie Kastner Historic Hawaii Foundation 680 Iwilei Road, #690 Honolulu HI 96817 523-2900 

Kehau Abad Oahu Island Burial Council 527 South King Street Honolulu HI 96813 534-3980 
10 Keola Lindsey Office of Hawaiian Affairs 711 Kapiolani Boulevard, Suite 500 Honolulu HI 96813 594-1904 

11 
Sherry Campagna Prince Kuhio Hawaiian Civic 

Club 
1904 Alewa Drive Honolulu HI 96817 343-9785 

12 
Pua Aiu State Historic Preservation 

Division 
601 Kamokila Boulevard, Room 555 Kapolei HI 96707 692-8015 

13 
Mahealani Cypher Koolaupoko Hawaiian Civic Club P.O. Box 664 Kaneohe HI 96744 226-4195 

14 Lani Maa Lapilio Aukahi 1050 Queen Street, Suite 200 Honolulu HI 96814 596-8166 
15 Call-In 

16 
Nancy McMahon State Historic Preservation 

Division 
601 Kamokila Boulevard, Room 555 Kapolei HI 96707 692-8015 

17 
Elaine Jackson-Retondo National Parks Service, Pacific 

West Region 
1111 Jackson Street, Suite 700 Oakland CA 94607 510-817-1428 

18 

Blythe Semmer Advisory Council for Historic 
Preservation 

Old Post Office Building 
1100 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Suite 
803 

Washington DC 20004 202-606-8552 

19 
Brian Turner National Trust for Historic 

Preservation 
5 Third Street, Suite 707 San Francisco CA 94103 415-947-0692 

20 
Susan Tasaki State Historic Preservation 

Division 
601 Kamokila Boulevard, Room 555 Kapolei HI 96707 692-8015 

21 
Elizabeth Merritt National Trust for Historic 

Preservation 
1785 Massachusetts Avenue NW Washington DC 20036 

22 Honolulu Rail Transit 
23 Faith Miyamoto 
24 Lawrence Spurgeon 
25 Stephanie Foell 
26 Amy Zaref 
27 Jim Van Epps 
28 Steve Hogan 
29 Ryan Tam 
30 Bruce Nagao 
31 Judy Aranda 
32 Nalani Dahl 
33 Danielle Yoshioka 
34 Laura Assum-Dahleen 
35 Kaleo Patterson 

AR00131287 



H _I 
1 E-mail 
2 
3 jeff@n-architects.com  
4 ccampa1@msn.com  
5 kiersten@historichawaii.org  

6 
deepak@hcdaweb.org  

7 amy@aiahonolulu.org  
8 katie@historichawaii.org  
9 keabad@ksbe.edu  
10 keolal@oha.org  

11 
sherry_campagna@hotmail.com  

12 

13 
malamapono@aol.com  

14 lani@aukahi.com  
15 

16 
nancy.a.mcmahon@hawaii.gov  

17 

18 

bsemmer@achp.gov  

19 
brian_turner@nthp.org  

20 
susan.y.tasaki@hawaii.gov  

21 
22 
23 fmiyamoto@honolulu.gov  
24 spurgeon@pbworld.com  
25 foell@pbworld.com  
26 zaref@pbworld.com  
27 vanepps@pbworld.com  
28 hogan@pbworld.com  
29 rtam1@honolulu.gov  
30 bnagao@honolulu.gov  
31 aranda@infraconsultlIc.com  
32 ndahl@hawaii.rr.com  
33 yoshiokad@pbworld.com  
34 dahleen@pbworld.com  
35 kpatterson@honolulu.gov  
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